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Description

200304230002
48970

04/23/2003
09:39:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199910280004
43721

200306090003
60460

06/09/2003
02:27:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201290000
49701

200301140000
27110

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008030002
62441

200301140000
27260

01/14/2003
12:21:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109240004
12681

200309180006
28040

09/18/2003
11:18:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200011140003
95041

200301060000
09990

01/06/2003
12:29:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PATRONAS,
PATRICK

12 44 Lot#:66
Book:12 Pg:44

200304230002
48920

04/23/2003
09:39:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGAN,
WENDELL

7 156 Lot#:108
Book:7 Pg:156

200309030005
86200

09/03/2003
10:42:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BOZEMAN,
KAREN H

6 68 Lot#:130
Book:6 Pg:68

200309110006
09130

09/11/2003
09:25:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNING,
ROBERT M

14 91 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:91

200309180006
28110

09/18/2003
11:18:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

200308290005
78400

08/29/2003
04:08:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WEIDENFELD,
HAROLD JR

24 60 Lot#:333
Book:24 Pg:60


