Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200304230002 48970	04/23/2003 09:39:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199910280004 43721	·
200306090003 60460	06/09/2003 02:27:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200201290000 49701	
200301140000 27110	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008030002 62441	
200301140000 27260	01/14/2003 12:21:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200109240004 12681	
200309180006 28040	09/18/2003 11:18:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200011140003 95041	
200301060000 09990	01/06/2003 12:29:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATRONAS, PATRICK			12	44		Lot#:66 Book:12 Pg:44
200304230002 18920	04/23/2003 09:39:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGAN, WENDELL			7	156		Lot#:108 Book:7 Pg:156
200309030005 86200	09/03/2003 10:42:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOZEMAN, KAREN H			6	68		Lot#:130 Book:6 Pg:68
200309110006 09130	09/11/2003 09:25:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNING, ROBERT M			14	91		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:91
200309180006 28110	09/18/2003 11:18:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
200308290005 78400	08/29/2003 04:08:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEIDENFELD, HAROLD JR			24	60		Lot#:333 Book:24 Pg:60